LD800044777

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
0 111 1 2 5 5 5 6 5		

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

APR 2 8 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



200152685822

04/27/09--01029--014 **25.00

09 APR 27 AM 8: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF FLORIDA

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Articles of Dissolution

Wings of a Dove Investments LLC

LZ Order #5490408

Dear Sir or Madam:

Attached is a check for \$25.00 for the filing fee. Please process this application as quickly as possible and send the confirmation letter to me at the address below.

Tony Burroughs Legalzoom.com, Inc 7083 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 180 Los Angeles, CA 90028

If you have any questions, please call me at (323) 962-8600. Thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

Tony Burroughs LegalZoom.com

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: WINGS OF A DOVE INVEST	MENTS LLC	
	mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
Tany Durayaha		
Tony Burroughs	Name of Person)	
Logalzoom com Inc		
Legalzoom.com, Inc. (Firm/Company)		
7083 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 180		
7000 Honywood Biva.,	(Address)	
Los Angeles, CA 9002	8	
	State and Zip Code)	
The first or information of the state of the	"	
For further information concerning this matter, please c	ali:	
Tony Burroughs	_{at} _323962-8600	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Marian en an an an	1 ananassee, PL 32301	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 09 APR 27 AM 8: 27

The name of a limited liability company is WINGS OF A DOVE INVESTMENTS LLC	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORID
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 05/05/2000 L08000044777	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 4/10/09	·
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited li 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover)	ability company's dissolution pursuant to section letter).
The limited liability company is no longer co	onducting business.
5. CHECK ONE:	ed lightlise games we have been paid on discharged
✓ All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limite -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts	s, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.	•
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company	in any court.
Adequate provision has been made for the satisficant entered against it in any pending suit.	action of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of men	nbership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Rame a Dickout	Daniel A. Dickout, Manager

FILING FEE: \$25.00